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Signal Date Coin Lev. Buy Rate Sell Rate Profit
 

Dur. (hours)

8.01.2019

8.01.2019

13.01.2019

23.01.2019

19.01.2019

ETH

XBT

XBT

XBT

ETH

10

20

20

10

20

151.0

3990.0

3490.0

3660.0

124.4

127.0

3700.0

3650.0

3400.0

120.0

%159

%145

%92

%71

%71

46,9

35,6

22,8

107,3

24,2

2) TOP WIN & LOSS TRADES

Signal Date Currency Lev. Buy Rate Sell Rate Loss
 

Dur. (hours)

20.01.2019

20.01.2019

17.01.2019

8.01.2019

10.01.2019

ETH

XBT

XBT

XBT

XBT

15

15

10

20

10

123.9

3698.5

3620.0

4030.0

3800.0

121.0

3625.0

3710.0

4080.0

3715.0

-%35

-%30

-%25

-%25

-%22

8,8

9,0

45,7

1,2

8,5

1) WIN & LOSS CHART
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%82
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%0

%50
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1.01.2019

2.01.2019

2.01.2019

2.01.2019

3.01.2019

4.01.2019

7.01.2019

7.01.2019

8.01.2019

8.01.2019

8.01.2019

8.01.2019

8.01.2019

8.01.2019

8.01.2019

9.01.2019

9.01.2019

9.01.2019

10.01.2019

10.01.2019

10.01.2019

10.01.2019

10.01.2019

13.01.2019

13.01.2019

13.01.2019

14.01.2019

14.01.2019

18.01.2019

19.01.2019

20.01.2019

20.01.2019

22.01.2019

22.01.2019

22.01.2019

22.01.2019

23.01.2019

24.01.2019

25.01.2019

26.01.2019

28.01.2019

28.01.2019

29.01.2019

30.01.2019

30.01.2019

Win/Loss Loss Win
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LIST OF ALL TRADES

Signal Date
 

Currency Lev. Long/Short Buy Rate T1 Rate T2 Rate T3 Rate T4 Rate T5 Rate T6 Rate SL Rate Final Profit/Loss Dur. (Hours)

1.01.2019

2.01.2019

2.01.2019

2.01.2019

3.01.2019

4.01.2019

6.01.2019

7.01.2019

7.01.2019

7.01.2019

8.01.2019

8.01.2019

8.01.2019

8.01.2019

8.01.2019

8.01.2019

8.01.2019

8.01.2019

8.01.2019

9.01.2019

ETH/USD

LTC/BTC

XBT/USD

ADA/BTC

BCH/BTC

BCH/BTC

XBT/USD

TRX/BTC

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

BCH/BTC

XBT/USD

TRX/BTC

ADA/BTC

TRX/BTC

XBT/USD

BCH/BTC

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

TRX/BTC

20

20

20

20

25

20

10

20

5

10

10

20

20

20

20

10

20

10

20

20

Short

Short

Long

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Short

Short

Short

Long

Long

Long

Short

Short

Short

135.0

0.00935000

3795.0

0.00001150

0.03410000

0.04220000

4058.0

0.00000578

151.0

4023.0

0.04020000

4030.0

0.00000624

0.00001237

0.00000620

4050.0

0.03980000

151.0

3990.0

0.00000655

133.0

0.00926000

3850.0

0.00001138

0.03430000

0.04280000

4100.0

0.00000580

160.0

4100.0

0.03970000

3965.0

0.00000620

0.00001230

0.00000625

4090.0

0.04010000

147.0

3950.0

0.00000652

131.0

0.00920000

3950.0

0.00001133

0.03450000

0.04320000

4140.0

0.00000582

164.0

4140.0

0.03910000

3950.0

0.00000615

0.00001220

0.00000630

4130.0

0.04040000

145.0

3900.0

0.00000649

128.0

0.00915000

4050.0

0.00001129

0.03510000

0.04380000

4165.0

0.00000586

168.0

4165.0

0.03860000

3920.0

0.00000605

0.00001210

0.00000635

4170.0

0.04100000

141.0

3800.0

0.00000645

 

 

4150.0

 

0.03580000

 

 

 

 

 

0.03750000

 

0.00000595

0.00001200

 

4240.0

 

137.0

3700.0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

127.0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

137.0

0.00942000

3755.0

0.00001155

0.03300000

0.04120000

3975.0

0.00000574

147.0

3975.0

0.04160000

4080.0

0.00000642

0.00001265

0.00000600

3945.0

0.03920000

159.0

4100.0

0.00000668

%30

%19

%29

%30

%15

%28

-%20

%7

-%13

-%12

%12

-%25

%13

%11

%48

%20

%15

%159

%145

%18

6,2

12,0

39,9

9,5

11,1

68,0

84,6

3,9

45,7

45,6

9,8

7,0

2,7

27,8

119,4

6,8

9,1

328,4

213,6

1,3

9.01.2019

10.01.2019

10.01.2019

10.01.2019

10.01.2019

10.01.2019

12.01.2019

12.01.2019

13.01.2019

14.01.2019

14.01.2019

16.01.2019

17.01.2019

17.01.2019

19.01.2019

19.01.2019

20.01.2019

20.01.2019

21.01.2019

22.01.2019

ADA/BTC

BCH/BTC

XBT/USD

TRX/BTC

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

BCH/BTC

LTC/BTC

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

TRX/BTC

15

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

20

5

5

15

10

10

20

20

15

15

7

10

Short

Long

Long

Long

Short

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Short

Short

Short

Long

Long

Short

Short

0.00001298

0.04040000

3800.0

0.00000638

3670.0

126.0

0.03600000

0.00870000

3490.0

3510.0

117.0

3610.0

3620.0

123.0

124.4

3720.0

3698.5

123.9

3543.5

0.00000695

0.00001290

0.04080000

3842.0

0.00000650

3560.0

124.0

0.03650000

0.00880000

3530.0

3750.0

120.0

3630.0

3530.0

120.0

123.0

3710.0

3800.0

129.9

3500.0

0.00000680

0.00001280

0.04150000

3862.0

0.00000660

3510.0

123.0

0.03700000

0.00895000

3560.0

3820.0

126.0

3680.0

3480.0

117.0

121.0

3680.0

3880.0

135.0

3450.0

0.00000675

0.00001270

0.04180000

3875.0

0.00000670

3460.0

121.0

0.03800000

0.00905000

3590.0

3890.0

130.0

3740.0

3380.0

115.0

120.0

3650.0

3990.0

141.0

3410.0

0.00000665

 

0.04280000

3900.0

 

3410.0

 

 

 

3650.0

 

 

3810.0

 

 

 

 

 

 

3360.0

0.00000655

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.00001305

0.03800000

3715.0

0.00000580

3705.0

131.0

0.03400000

0.00850000

3440.0

3410.0

110.5

3510.0

3710.0

127.0

126.0

3770.0

3625.0

121.0

3656.0

0.00000711

%9

%10

-%22

%19

%44

%40

%14

%11

%92

%34

%56

%54

-%25

%24

%71

%38

-%30

-%35

%26

%43

6,2

5,3

51,2

3,8

422,6

420,5

99,0

151,9

137,0

788,4

6,2

395,2

274,3

111,9

145,2

140,0

54,1

52,7

130,4

72,1

22.01.2019

22.01.2019

22.01.2019

22.01.2019

23.01.2019

23.01.2019

24.01.2019

26.01.2019

27.01.2019

29.01.2019

29.01.2019

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

LTC/BTC

TRX/BTC

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

TRX/BTC

ADA/BTC

LTC/BTC

25

7

10

10

10

10

20

7

10

20

20

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Short

Short

Short

Short

Long

Short

3535.0

3530.0

118.5

0.00870000

0.00000690

3660.0

117.0

3580.0

0.00000665

0.00001108

0.00895000

3595.0

3610.0

119.8

0.00885000

0.00000675

3500.0

115.0

3510.0

0.00000650

0.00001120

0.00886000

3620.0

3655.0

121.0

0.00895000

0.00000670

3450.0

114.0

3460.0

0.00000630

0.00001130

0.00880000

3650.0

 

124.0

0.00910000

0.00000660

3400.0

113.0

3410.0

0.00000610

0.00001140

0.00875000

 

 

126.0

0.00930000

0.00000645

 

 

3365.0

 

0.00001155

0.00870000

 

 

 

0.00980000

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.00860000

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3519.0

3398.0

114.0

0.00844000

0.00000700

3700.0

117.6

3694.0

0.00000702

0.00001090

0.00905000

-%11

%25

%11

%17

%29

%71

%34

%42

%53

%58

%20

26,1

521,8

3,4

123,3

44,9

644,1

115,4

367,8

157,8

101,2

71,6
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Targets SL T1 T2 T3 T4 T5

0 10 20 30 40 50

SL

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

11,88

13,97

28,06

35,19

39,06

46,92

AVG. HOURS TO HIT TARGETS INDIVIDUAL TARGETS STATUS

0 20 40 60

SL

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

42

9

30

37

46

9
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4

TargetStatus Active Completed

1) DETAILED STATS OF TARGETS (T1, T2, T3 etc.)

-%50 %0 %50 %100 %150 %200

SL

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

%34

%54

%93

%159

AVERAGE PROFIT PER TARGET

2) TARGET DURATION vs PROFIT/LOSS SCATTER CHART
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